Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Varistors for Automotive
5
4
3
2
1

varistor
voltage
at 1m A (V)
Capacitance (pF) Maximum
peak current
at 8/20µs, 2 times
(A)
Maximum ESD
at 1M Hz at 1k Hz
IEC61000-4-2
150p F/ 330 Ω
ISO10605
330p F/ 2k Ω
0402
/EIA
EZJP0V270GM 18 27 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 10
Contact
discharge
8k V
Contact
discharge
25k V
EZJP0V270EM 18 27  47 max. [  33 typ.]  37 typ. 4
EZJP0V270RM 18 27  20 max. [  15 typ.] 16.5 typ. 1
EZJP0V270BM 18 27  10 max. [   8 typ.]   10 typ. –
EZJP0V330GM 25 33 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 10
EZJP0V420WM 30 42  56 max. [  40 typ.]  45 typ. 6
EZJP0V650DM 40 65  27 max. [  22 typ.]  33 typ. 2
0603
/EIA
EZJP1V180JM 11 18 220 max. [180 typ.] 210 typ. 20
EZJP1V220JM 13 22 220 max. [160 typ.] 185 typ. 10
EZJP1V270GM 18 27 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 10
EZJP1V270EM 18 27  47 max. [  33 typ.]  37 typ. 5
EZJP1V270RM 18 27  20 max. [  15 typ.] 16.5 typ. 2
EZJP1V330GM 25 33 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 10
EZJP1V420FM 30 42  68 max. [  55 typ.]  63 typ. 8
EZJP1V650DM 40 65  27 max. [  22 typ.]  33 typ. 2
EZJZ1V180JM 11 18 220 max. [180 typ.] 210 typ. 20
EZJZ1V220JM 13 22 220 max. [160 typ.] 185 typ. 20
EZJZ1V270GM 16 27 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 20
EZJZ1V330GM 26 33 100 max. [  85 typ.] 100 typ. 20
EZJZ1V420FM 30 42  68 max. [  55 typ.]  63 typ. 15
EZJZ1V650DM 40 65  27 max. [  22 typ.]  33 typ. 5
Feb. 201703
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Varistors for Automotive